1530

16.15
17.00
16.15
18.00
19.00
20.00
2045
21.30
22.15
23.10

00.00
02.00
03.00

01 MEN KAI Ol AEN
ANT1 NEWS

TA OIAAPAKIA
LUCKY ROOM
OIKOrENEIA THE
LYMOOPAL
MAAKA KANEIZ

TO KAQE THZ
XAPAL

TYXH BOYNO

TA KOPITZIA

TOY MITAMINA
OINATO

BATPAXO L0Y
MIPOYZKO

ROUK ZOUK
MIPOYZKO

01 LYMMAGHTEL
TAMAM

ANT1 NEWS
AIAYMA OEITAPIA
TA 5 KAEIAIA

MY WAY

LTON HAIO

TOY AIFAIOY

THE 2NIGHT SHOW
ANT1 NEWS

ROUK ZOUK

06.15 OAATA KAKA THE
MOIPAZ MOY
WIBYPOI KAPAIAZ
OMAL 0 AKHE
EIMALTE LTON AEPA
BEPA LTO AE=I
50/50

NTOATZE BITA
AYO ZENOI
TEAEYTAIO ANTIO
EMAQH

ME BEA LTO MEAATO
HATAINH THZ
FATAL

OAE TH Z0KO-
AATA ZOY
POZAAIA

IKYAILIA ZOH
XAPAYTH

KAI AN @IAQI
ME AYO MAMAAEX
MYZLTIKA EAEM
AYO ZENOI

0 |0Z TOY NMATEPA
OnNz 0 AKHZ
EIMALTE

LTON AEPA

06.50
07.30
08.15
09.00
09.50
10.40
11.10
12.00
12.45
13.30
14.50

15.30

16.20
16.45
17.15
17.40
18.10
18.30
19.15
20.00
20.30
21.15

_____________________________

06.00 ABC News
Breakfast
Eibnoeig

0&A
Restoration Man
Ebnoeig
National Press
Club Address
14.00 Imn Boukn
15.00 Doc Martin
15.45 Auyoképahot
16.15 Aokona

17.00 Ednoeig

17.30 The Drum

18.00 Short Cuts to Glory
18.10 Restoration Man
19.00 Ewbnoeig

19.30 7.30

20.00 Hard Quiz

20.30 Shaun Micallef's
MAD AS HELL
Utopia

Growing Up
Gracefully
23.10 The Business

09.00
10.00
11.00
12.00
12.30

21.00
21.30

06.00 Znpépwpa

09.00 Mpwivé owou

11.30 Ewnosig

13.15 Surf Patrol

14.00 The Daily Edition

15.00 The Chase

16.00 Ewbnoeig

17.00 The Chase
Australia

18.00 Ewbnoeig

19.00 To oniu tng Kapbidg

19.30 AopdAeia guvipwv

20.00 The Force

20.30 Criminal minds

21.30 Criminal Minds.

22.30 Autopsy USA

23.30 Kivntpo

00.30 Xapévol Kat Kep-
diopévol

01.30 Dream Academy

02.00 TnAeayopég

04.00 Ewbnoeig

05.00 Ewbnoeig

12.00

13.00
14.00
15.00
16.00

17.00

18.00
19.00
19.30
2045

23.10
00.00
01.00
01.30
02.00
03.00

Inpepa

Today extra
Mpwivé beArio
eibnoswy

To owou tn¢ENAev
NteT{évepeg
Marpé, yuanpé
The Block
Ewbnoeig 1wpa
Anoyeupatvo
dehtio e1bnoswv
Millionaire

Hot Seat
Eibnoeig

A current affair
The Block
TAINIA: «Pitch
Perfect 2». Kopw-
bia (2015).
Chicago Med
20/20

Mwaxeipion Bupou
Postcards

‘E€tpa

Ikinu o Kaykoupd
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06.30 Alive and Cooking

07.00 Entertainment

tonight

ToApn Kat yonteia

Family Feud

Studio 10

The Talk

Ap O

Exnopnn

Wuxaywyiag

Exnopni

HayepIKic

Akaotig T{oovin

Exnopnn

HaYEPIKAG

ToApn kat yonteia

Eibnoeig

Family Feud

To npotext

The Bachelor

Australia

Offspring

21.30 NCISLA

22.30 XaBdn 5-0

23.30 The Project

00.30 Nuxtepvé owou pe
Tov LtiBev Kopnept

07.30
08.00
08.30
11.00
12.00
14.00

14.30

15.00
16.00

16.30
17.00
18.00
18.30
19.30

20.30

06.00 Football UEFA
07.30 AwBveic Eidnosig
09.30 EMnvikég Eibnaeig
10.30 AwBveic Eibnoeic
13.00 PBS Newshour
14.00 Motog vopileig
o eioat
Dateline
Insight
Lwnv dypia pdon
g Meppaviag
lpappara kat
apiBpoi
River Cottage
Australia
Eibnoeic
Inside Kensington
Palace
20.30 Hijacked
21.30 The Good Fight
22.25 Eibnoceig
22.55 TAINIA: «Nightfall
in India».
(2014). Apdpa
00.40 TAINIA:
«Bethlehem»
(2013). Bpikep
02.30 Death Row
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16.30
17.30
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18.30
19.30
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16.15
17.00
18.00
19.00
20.00
2045
21.30
22.15
00.00
0145
02.00
03.00
03.50
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ANT1 NEWS

TA OIAAPAKIA
LUCKY ROOM
OIKOTENEIA THZ
LYMOOPAL
MAAKA KANEIX

TO KAOE THX
XAPAL

TYXH BOYNO

TA KOPITZIA

TOY MNAMINA
OINATO

BATPAXO X0Y
MIPOYZKO

ROUK ZOUK

01 LYMMABHTEZ
TAMAM

ANT1 NEWS
AIAYMA OEITAPIA
TA 5 KAEIAIA
AIATHE MAXAIPIA
THE 2NIGHT SHOW
ALTPOAOIOL

ANT1 NEWS

ROUK ZOUK
OIKOTENEIA THE
LYMOOPAL

06.15 OAATA KAKA THE
MOIPAL MOY
QAETH
ZOKOAATA ZOY
OMNZ 0 AKHZ
EIMALTE LTON AEPA
BEPA ITO AE=|
50/50
NTOATEZE BITA
AYO =ENOI
TEAEYTAIO ANTIO
EMAQH
ME BEA LTO
MEAATO
10 AENTA KHPYTMA
H ATAIH THE FATAL
OAE TH ZOKO-
MAATA ZOY
16.20 POZANIA
16.45 IKYAILIA ZOH
17.15 XAPAYTH
17.40 KAl AN @IAOI
18.30 MYLTIKA EAEM
19.15 AYO ZENOI
20.00 O I0L TOY MATEPA
20.30 OMOE 0 AKHE
21.15 EIMALTE

LTON AEPA

06.40

07.30
08.15
09.00
09.50
10.40
11.10
12.00
12.45
13.30

1420
14.50
15.30

06.00 Ewbnoeig

10.00 Avotpahavi
wotopia

10.30 YnepdvBpwnog

11.00 Restoration Man

12.00 Eibnhoeig

13.00 The Musketeers

14.00 Imn BouAn

15.00 Doc Martin

15.45 Auyoképahot

16.15 Ackona

17.00 Eibnoeig

17.30 The Drum

18.00 Best of the

Weekly's

Hard Chat

Restoration Man

Ewbnoeig

7.30

Short cuts to Glory

Pulse

Catching a killer

Lateline

The Business

2350 It'saDate

00.15 Im Boukn

03.25 kohp

18.05
19.00
19.30
20.00
20.30
21.30
22.30
23.05

___________________________

___________________________

06.00 =npépwpa

09.00 To npwivo owou

11.30 Ewnoeig

12.00 TAINIA:
«Borderline
Murder».
(2011). Bpikep

14.00 The Daily edition

15.00 The Chase

16.00 Ewnosig

17.00 The Chase
Australia

18.00 Ewbnosig

19.00 To onitng
Kapbdg

19.30 Animals make you
laugh out loud

20.30 Al Round to

Mrs Brown's

Ramsay’s Kitchen

Nightmares

Car Wars

23.30 Royal Pains

00.30 Grey's Anatomy

01.30 The Real
Seachange

02.00 TnAeayopég

04.00 Ewbnoeig

21.30

22.30

17.00

18.00
19.00
19.30

2150

2330

01.30
02.00
0230
03.00
03.30

Lipepa

Today Extra
Ewdnoeic

To owou tng ENAev
NreT{évepeg
lNarpé, yuatpé

The Block
Eibnoeig twpa
Anoyeupatvo
dehtio eibnoswv
Millionaire

Hot Seat

Ewdnoeig

A current affair
NRL. 230 0pog,
Rabbitohs v
Bulldogs

The NRL Footy
Show

The AFL Footy
Show

TnAeayopég

“E€tpa

Global Shop

Ikinu 1o Kaykoupod
KaAnpépa Apepikn

06.00 Exn.payeipikig
06.30 Alive and cooking
07.00 Entertainment
Tonight
07.30 ToApn kat yonteia
08.00 Family Feud
08.30 Zrolvrio 10
11.00 The Talk
12.00 Ap O
13.00 Masterchef
Australia
14.00 Exnopnn
Wuxaywyiag
14.30 Exnopnn
HaYEIPIKAG
15.00 Awkaotig T{oUvut
16.00 Alive and cooking
16.30 ToApn kat yonteia
17.00 Eidnosig
18.00 Family Feud
18.30 The Project
19.30 The Bachelor
Australia
20.30 Common Sense
21.30 Nopoc kat 1a€n
22.30 Blue Bloods
23.30 The project
00.30 Nuxtepwvo owou

06.00 AuwcBveic Eibnosig
09.30 EMnvikég Eibnaeig
10.30 AwBveic Eibnoeig
13.00 PBS Newshour
14.00 Poh’s Kitchen
15.00 Nigellissima
15.30 H 1otopia g
noAutéAsiag

Ta puouikd g
apLoToKpatiag
pappara kat
apiBpoi

River Cottage
Australia
AeBveic Eidnoeig
Great British
Railway Journeys
Gourmet Farmer
Mati naxaivoupe
1000 NoAU;
Bepoalhieg

22.40 Outlander

23.45 Ewdnoeig

00.15 TAINIA: «Kamui».
(2009)

“Evag yewiéta
KaBe Aemo
Eibnoeig

16.30

17.30

18.00

18.30
19.30

20.05
20.35

21.35

02.25

04.50

RADIO 1665

MPOrPAMMA TETAPTHZ

07.00 - 08.00 Real FM. - BaoiAng Kouponouhog
08.00 - 09.00 Mpooknvio - lNwpyog Tapipag

09.00 - 10.00 Avepohdyto - Kwvaravtivog AaBing

10.00 - 11.00 Magazino 2mm - lwavvng MepdBoyAou

11.00 - 12.00 Magazino 2mm - lwdvvng MepdBoyAou

12.00 - 13.00 Mouoiké npdypappa
13.00 - 14.00 Mouaikd npoypappa
14.00 - 15.00 Mouaiko npéypappa

15.00 - 16.00 BaAe ki dAAo nmidro oo panédt
16.00 - 17.00 BdAe kit dAAo nmidro oo ppanédt

17.00 - 18.00 Mehwbieg {wig
18.00 - 19.00 Pabioepnpepiba
- Avtovng Apnat{ig - HAiag Péppng

19.00 - 20.00 Pabioepnpepida - Avicovng Apnardpg -

HAiag Pdppng

20.00 - 21.00 H otpaBdg eivat 0 yuahdg h otpaBa
appevidoupe - M. Beobwpakonoulog
21.00 - 22.00 Mouoiké npdypappa

22.00 - 01.00 Mouokd KopnoAdt - Aviwvng KapdoiAiag

MPOrPAMMA MEMITHZ

07.00 - 08.00 Real FM. - BagiAng Kougpdnouhog
08.00 - 09.00 Mpooknvio - Nwpyog Tapipag
09.00 - 10.00 AvepoAdyto - Kwvotaviivog AaBiBng
10.00 - 11.00 Magazino 2mm - lwdvvng MepdBoyAou
11.00 - 12.00 Magazino 2mm - lwdvvng MepdBoyAou
12.00 - 13.00 péowno pe npdowno
13.00 - 14.00 lovopikég Atabpopég - Aitoa AtakoBaaiAn
14.00 - 15.00 Nnowwuka - Avicovng KapboUhag
15.00 - 16.00 Nnaidtuika

16.00 - 17.00 Nopikd Apwpeva

17.00 - 18.00 Ta oUka'oUka

18.00 - 19.00 Pabioepnpepiba - ‘Ikapog Kupidkou -
Avtwvng Apnat{ig

19.00 - 20.00 Pabioepnpepiba - ‘Ikapog Kuptdkou -
Avtwvng Apnat{ig

20.00 - 21.00 Mouaiko npoypappa

21.00 - 22.00 Bpabivdg entokéntng

22.00 - 00.00 Bpabivog Entokéntng
- Qg Dwrdkng
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